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Institutional Contact
For all queries regarding incoming or outgoing
students and bilateral agreements

Erasmus Exchange Administrator
Lisa Broadwell

Tel: +44 141 330 3714

Fax: +44 141 330 4045
lisa.broadwell@glasgow.ac.uk

Subject-specific Contacts

For specific academic questions only. Otherwise, please contact Lisa Broadwell (see above)

COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

Business School

Accounting and Finance

Dr. Mark Aleksanyan,
mark.aleksanyan@glasgow.ac.uk

Economics Dr. Marina Spaliara,
marina.spaliara@glasgow.ac.uk

Management Dr. Thomas Anker, thomas.anker@glasgow.ac.uk

School of Education

Adult and Continuing Education

Dr. Ralf St. Clair, ralf.stclair@glasgow.ac.uk

Education

Dr. Hazel Crichton, hazel.crichton@glasgow.ac.uk

School of Interdisciplinary Studies

(Located at the University of Glasgow’s Dumfries campus, 2 hours outside Glasgow)

Interdisciplinary Studies

Ms. Natalie Anderson,
natalie.anderson@glasgow.ac.uk

School of Law

Law

Ms. Morna Roberts,
morna.roberts@glasgow.ac.uk

School of Social and Political Sciences

Central and East European Studies

Prof Geoffrey Swain,
Geoffrey.swain@glasgow.ac.uk

Politics Dr. Naomi Head, naomi.head@glasgow.ac.uk
Sociology Mr. Fred Cartmel, fred.cartmel@glasgow.ac.uk
ACCOMMODATIONS

For any queries regarding accommodation, please
visit our website:
http://www.gla.ac.uk/undergraduate/accommodation/howt
oapplyforaccommodation/socrateserasmuseustudents/

Neil Duncan

Tel: +44 141 330 0137

Fax: +44 141 330 4080
neil.duncan@glasgow.ac.uk

See also the general information sheet for important

dates and links.




